Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Discrete Triacs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
INDEX
CSD, MT, 3phase Diode bridges . . . .. 15
Discrete High Temp Triacs . . . . . . . . . 3
CSK Thyristor, Diode Modules .... . . .. 14

F E A T U R E S
D E S C R I P T I O N
I N P U T     (  T A  = 2 5 ´ C  )INPUTO U T P U T      (  T A  = 2 5 ´ C  )OUTPUT
• LED Status Indicator
•Zero Cross or Random turn-on • Panel mount• Removable finger proof cover
• 400V Dielectric Streght
• RoHS compliant
The D53-C3 relay is a three phase (3PST-NO).  It has a
4-32VDC input control voltage with outputs rated from
10A - 60A.  The 53D-C3 relays include LED status indicator.
All models include an internal snubber and also provide
4000V of isolation between input-output-base.
Encapsulation is thermally conductive epoxy.
1200 Vpk
48-530VAC
D53TP10D:  10A
D53TP15D:  15A
D53TP25D:  25A
D53TP40D:  40A
D53TP50D:  50A
D53TP60D:  60A
D53TP10D:  100Apk
D53TP15D:  150Apk
D53TP25D:  250Apk
D53TP40D:  400Apk